
Z
ał
ą
cz

ni
k 

N
r 

4 
do

 U
ch

w
ał

y 
N

r 
V

I/2
0/

20
11

 R
ad

y 
G

m
in

y 
K

ar
ni

ew
o 

z 
dn

ia
 2

0.
04

.2
01

1r
.

w
 z

ło
ty

ch

T
re
ś
ć

K
la

sy
fik

ac
ja

§
2

3

P
rz

yc
ho

dy
 z

 ty
tu

łu
 in

ny
ch

 r
oz

lic
ze
ń
 k

ra
jo

w
yc

h
95

5

S
pł

at
y 

ot
rz

ym
an

yc
h 

kr
aj

ow
yc

h 
po
Ŝ
yc

ze
k 

i 
kr

ed
yt

ów
99

2

P
rz

ew
od

ni
cz
ą
ca

 R
ad

y 
G

m
in

y

B
ea

ta
 K

ry
st

yn
a 

Ja
ck

ow
sk

a

1
49

8 
79

9,
00

   
   

  P
la

n 
pr

zy
ch

od
ów

 i 
ro

zc
ho

dó
w

P
rz

yc
ho

dy
 i 

ro
zc

ho
dy

 b
ud

Ŝ
et

u 
w

 2
01

1r
.

Lp
.

K
w

ot
a

1
4

P
rz

yc
ho

dy
 o

gó
łe

m
:

49
8 

79
9,

00

S
tr

on
a 

1 
z 

1

R
oz

ch
od

y 
og

ół
em

:
78

1 
88

2,
00

1
78

1 
88

2,
00


